Marieke ADDIERS
Omega

Course : D:Lang

Distance : 4220m

Time : 0:39:18 (9'19"/km)
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HOS 2022-06
Alken 24.9.2022
Omega

2/8 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Greet OEYEN
3. Veerle TULLENEERS

0:34:52
0:44:37

17'51"/km
9'27"/km
7'39"/km
7'14"/km
10'00"/km
9'49"/km
6'54"/km
17'42"/km
10'08"/km
8'27"/km
7'45"/km
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9'47"/km
6'22"/km
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